)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 23, 2024, 01:41:58 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2607 General Bill, By Davenport

A Bill to amend Section 59-63-50, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to fingerprinting of school
pupils so as to provide that fingerprints may be made part of the pupils permanent school record only if requested in writing by
his parents or guardians, to provide for their transfer to the parents or guardians if not so requested.

03/14/85
03/14/85
02/05/86
02/12/86
02/19/86
03/19/86

House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1328

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1328

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-481
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, Feb. 18, 1986 HJ-655

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 18, 1986 HJ-83

Recommitted to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1670

Page 1 of 1



