South Carolina Legislature

May 23, 2024, 01:41:58 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2607 General Bill, By Davenport

A Bill to amend Section 59-63-50, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to fingerprinting of school pupils so as to provide that fingerprints may be made part of the pupils permanent school record only if requested in writing by his parents or guardians, to provide for their transfer to the parents or guardians if not so requested.

03/14/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1328
03/14/85	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1328
02/05/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-481
02/12/86	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, Feb. 18, 1986 HJ-655
02/19/86	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 18, 1986 HJ-83
03/19/86	House	Recommitted to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1670